
Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 503 
 
6:33 ___ PINTO (1) DR @ PALAMINO DR 
(2) 6:35 ___ 24676 OLD THREE NOTCH RD 
(3) 6:36 ___ 24587 OLD THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(4) 6:36 ___ 24535 OLD THREE NOTCH RD 
(5) 6:36 ___ 24480 MERVELL DEAN ROAD 
(6) 6:37 ___ MERVELL DEAN RD @ MOSHER LN 
(7) 6:37 ___ 24395 BECK RD 
(8) 6:37 ___ 24326 MERVELL DEAN ROAD 
(9) 6:38 ___ 24245 MERVELL DEAN ROAD 
(10) 6:43 ___ EMMA LN @ JOY CHAPEL RD 
(11) 6:44 ___ JOY CHAPEL RD @ EMMA LN 
(12) 6:45 ___ JOY CHAPEL RD @ JUDY CT 
(13) 6:45 ___ JOY CHAPEL RD @ ELEANOR CT 
(14) 6:45 ___ 44554 JOY CHAPEL RD 
(15) 6:46 ___ 44458 JOY CHAPEL RD 
(16) 6:46 ___ JOY CHAPEL RD @ SPRIGGS CT 
(17) 6:47 ___ JOY CHAPEL RD @ BATEMAN CT 
(18) 6:48 ___ JOY CHAPEL RD @ ABELL FARM LN 
(19) 6:48 ___ JOY CHAPEL RD @ KMR WY 
(20) 6:49 ___ JOY CHAPEL RD @ MILEY DR 
(21) 6:50 ___ JOY CHAPEL RD @ HERON POND LN 
(22) 6:51 ___ 24007 MERVELL DEAN ROAD 
(23) 6:52 ___ MERVELL DEAN RD @ RUTHS WY 
(24) 6:53 ___ MERVELL DEAN RD @ HALFORD LN 
(25) 6:54 ___ MERVELL DEAN RD @ REEDER SANDERS LN 
(26) 6:54 ___ 23539 MERVELL DEAN RD 
(27) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 520 
 
6:45 ___ BELVOIR (1) RD @ COLMAR LN 
(2) 6:46 ___ BELVOIR RD @ FILMORE DR 
(3) 6:47 ___ BOATNER DR @ CHURCH DR 
(4) 6:48 ___ CHURCH DR @ GREENVIEW CT 
(5) 6:49 ___ CHURCH DR @ Military Ln 
(6) 6:50 ___ 45750 MILITARY LANE 
(7) 6:52 ___ ATHLONE DR @ FORE EDWARDS CT 
(8) 6:54 ___ BRAWNY ST @ KINNEGAD DR 
(9) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 524 
 
6:37 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ EVERGREEN WY 
6:37 ___ WILDEWOOD (1) PKY @ STARRY WY 
(2) 6:38 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ JUNIPER LN 



(3) 6:39 ___ TALLWOOD RD @ WILD IRIS ST 
(4) 6:42 ___ LILLIFLORA DR @ LILLIFLORA CIRCLE 
(5) 6:43 ___ LILLIFLORA DR @ YULAN ST 
(6) 6:45 ___ PRIMEVERE ST @ GREAT LAUREL WY 
(7) 6:45 ___ PRIMEVERE ST @ SWEETBAY ST 
(8) 6:57 ___ 22801 Three Notch Road 
(9) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 526 
 
6:35 ___ RUE PURCHASE (1) RD @ DUNLEIGH DR 
(2) 6:36 ___ RUE PURCHASE RD @ RUE WOODS DR 
(3) 6:40 ___ MILLSTONE LANDING RD @ OUR LADYS LN 
(4) 6:41 ___ ESPERANZA DR @ EAST BAYVIEW TER 
(5) 6:41 ___ ESPERANZA DR @ LAKE DR 
(6) 6:44 ___ ESPERANZA DR @ LEWIS CREEK RD 
(7) 6:44 ___ LEWIS CREEK RD @ GREEN HOLLY RD 
(8) 6:45 ___ GREEN HOLLY RD @ CALVERT VIEW RD 
(9) 6:46 ___ GREEN HOLLY RD @ HAYDEN CT 
(10) 6:47 ___ GREEN HOLLY RD @ MILLSTONE LANDING RD 
(11) 6:49 ___ 46136 MILLSTONE LANDING RD 
(12) 6:49 ___ MILLSTONE LANDING RD @ KIMBERLY CT 
(13) 6:52 ___ MACARTHUR BLVD @ HALSEY CT 
(14) 6:53 ___ MACARTHUR BLVD @ NOLTE CT 
(15) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 538 
 
6:12 ___ (1) 24540 MERVELL DEAN ROAD 
(2) 6:14 ___ SOTTERLEY RD @ THOMPSON FARM LN 
(3) 6:14 ___ SOTTERLEY RD @ UPTON LN 
(4) 6:15 ___ 24821 SOTTERLEY RD 
(5) 6:16 ___ SOTTERLEY RD @ PEACHES HIDE A WAY 
(6) 6:16 ___ 25100 SOTTERLEY RD 
(7) 6:18 ___ 44375 THREE COVES RD 
(8) 6:20 ___ THREE COVES RD @ IVY LN 
(9) 6:21 ___ THREE COVES RD @ FOREST LANDING RD 
(10) 6:22 ___ FOREST LANDING RD @ RIVA LN 
(11) 6:22 ___ 44295 FOREST LANDING ROAD 
(12) 6:24 ___ 25425 SOTTERLEY RD 
(13) 6:26 ___ STEER HORN NECK RD @ ALLIES WY 
(14) 6:29 ___ INGLESIDE RD @ SMITHS NURSERY RD 
(15) 6:31 ___ 25180 INGLESIDE RD 
(16) 6:35 ___ 24336 HALF PONE POINT RD 
(17) 6:36 ___ 24730 HALF PONE POINT RD 
(18) 6:38 ___ STEER HORN NECK RD @ BRISCOE RD 
(19) 6:38 ___ STEER HORN NECK RD @ GRANDE VUE LN 
(20) 6:39 ___ STEER HORN NECK RD @ NOLAN RD 



(21) 6:39 ___ STEER HORN NECK RD @ ST CUTHBERT FARM RD 
(22) 6:43 ___ 25672 SOTTERLEY ROAD 
(23) 6:44 ___ VISTA RD @ WHISKEY CREEK RD 
(24) 6:45 ___ VISTA RD @ SOUTHWELL LN 
(25) 6:45 ___ VISTA RD @ KIRKSTED RD 
(26) 6:45 ___ 25596 VISTA RD 
(27) 6:45 ___ VISTA RD @ HEMMING LN 
(28) 6:46 ___ VISTA RD @ FERGUSON RD 
(29) 6:46 ___ 25281 VISTA ROAD 
(30) 6:47 ___ VISTA RD @ LEENER LN 
(31) 6:47 ___ 25020 VISTA RD 
(32) 6:48 ___ 24920 OLD THREE NOTCH RD 
(33) 6:48 ___ 24902 OLD THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(34) 6:49 ___ 24770 OLD THREE NOTCH RD 
(35) 6:49 ___ OLD THREE NOTCH RD @ HILL RD 
(36) 6:50 ___ OLD THREE NOTCH RD @ NELSON HILL WY 
(37) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 559 
 
6:46 ___ WILDEWOOD (1) DR @ MCBRIDE ST 
(2) 6:47 ___ WILDEWOOD DR @ CRIPPEN ST 
(3) 6:48 ___ SCOBEE ST @ MCAULIFFE ST 
(4) 6:53 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ LAUREL HILL DR 
(5) 6:53 ___ WILDEWOOD BL @ RED OAK CT 
(6) 6:54 ___ WILDEWOOD BL @ BLACK OAK CT 
(7) 6:54 ___ WILDEWOOD BL @ PIN OAK CT 
(8) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 560 
 
(1) 6:38 ___ 23206 THREE NOTCH RD 
(2) 6:40 ___ 23428 THREE NOTCH RD 
(3) 6:43 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ POPLAR WOOD DR 
(4) 6:44 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ HICKORY NUT DR 
(5) 6:47 ___ HICKORY NUT DR @ POPLAR WOOD DR 
(6) 6:50 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ SCOTCH PINE CT 
(7) 6:52 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ HOLLY HILL LN 
(8) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 567 
 
6:42 ___ DAHLIA DR @ CAMELLIA DR 
6:43 ___ DAFFODIL (1) DR @ BELLFLOWER WY 
(2) 6:45 ___ TALLWOOD RD @ CANNA CT 
(3) 6:49 ___ DAHLIA DR @ WILLOW CREEK CT 
(4) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 



Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 578 
 
6:43 ___ PEGG (1) RD @ DONALDSON DR 
(2) 6:44 ___ 22075 PEGG ROAD 
(3) 6:44 ___ PEGG RD @ PEGG LN 
(4) 6:47 ___ 21631 LIBERTY STREET 
(5) 6:49 ___ PEGG RD @ WATT DR 
(6) 6:50 ___ PEGG RD @ RONALD DR 
(7) 6:51 ___ PEGG RD @ SPRINGWOOD CT 
(8) 6:51 ___ 21986 PEGG RD 
(9) 6:52 ___ PEGG RD @ ADMIRAL LANE 
(10) 6:53 ___ PEGG RD @ GLOUCESTER CT 
(11) 6:55 ___ 46565 EXPEDITION DR 
(12) 6:56 ___ 22420 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(13) 6:57 ___ 22672 THREE NOTCH RD 
(14) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 581 
 
6:09 ___ SOUTH PATUXENT BEACH RD @ (1) TOWN CREEK SHOP LN 
(2) 6:10 ___ 23560 SOUTH PATUXENT BEACH RD 
(3) 6:11 ___ 23500 SOUTH PATUXENT BEACH ROAD 
(4) 6:17 ___ 24068 NORTH PATUXENT BEACH ROAD 
(5) 6:22 ___ NORTH PATUXENT BEACH RD @ PATUXENT LN 
(6) 6:22 ___ NORTH PATUXENT BEACH RD @ CLARKS RD 
(7) 6:23 ___ 23768 NORTH PATUXENT BEACH ROAD 
(8) 6:24 ___ NORTH PATUXENT BEACH RD @ WEST PATUXENT BEACH RD 
(9) 6:29 ___ KINGSTON CREEK RD @ GROSS DR 
(10) 6:30 ___ 23560 KINGSTON CREEK RD 
(11) 6:32 ___ KINGSTON CREEK RD @ SEVEN GABLES LN 
(12) 6:32 ___ KINGSTON CREEK RD @ KINGSTON LN 
(13) 6:33 ___ MYRTLE POINT RD @ WENTWORTH WY 
(14) 6:33 ___ 23596 MYRTLE POINT RD 
(15) 6:34 ___ MYRTLE POINT RD @ TROYS WY 
(16) 6:35 ___ MYRTLE POINT RD @ WOODSLEA WAY 
(17) 6:39 ___ PATUXENT BL @ IRIS DR 
(18) 6:44 ___ 45140 WOODHAVEN DR 
(19) 6:45 ___ WOODHAVEN DR @ PLACID HILL RD 
(20) 6:46 ___ WOODHAVEN DR @ GAMBREL OAK CT 
(21) 6:49 ___ WOODHAVEN DR @ DRUID HILLS DRIVE 
(22) 6:50 ___ PATUXENT BL @ MYRTLE GLEN WAY 
(23) 6:52 ___ CROSSWINDS CIRCLE @ CROSSWINDS WAY 
(24) 6:54 ___ PATUXENT BEACH RD @ LOUS WY 
(25) 6:55 ___ 45020 PATUXENT BEACH RD 
(26) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
 
 



Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 584 
 
6:48 ___ FDR BLVD TRAFFIC CIRCLE @ ATHLONE DR 
6:50 ___ CHANCELLORS RUN RD (1) @ FRANK HAYDEN LN 
(2) 6:50 ___ LONGFIELDS BLVD @ NORTH MAXINE WY 
(3) 6:51 ___ LONGFIELDS BLVD @ JILLIAN CT 
(4) 6:51 ___ LONGFIELDS BLVD @ GREENVIEW PKY 
(5) 6:52 ___ GREENVIEW PKY @ VALLEYVIEW DR 
(6) 6:54 ___ CLIPPER DR @ BRIGANTINE CT 
(7) 6:54 ___ CLIPPER DR @ CARAVEL CT 
(8) 6:55 ___ CLIPPER DR @ SCHOONER CT 
(9) 6:56 ___ 22250 CHANCELLORS RUN RD 
(10) 6:57 ___ CHANCELLORS RUN RD @ SAYRE DR 
(11) 6:57 ___ 22568 CHANCELLORS RUN RD 
(12) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 586 
 
6:45 ___ MIRAMAR WY (END) 
6:45 ___ MIRAMAR (1) WY @ TAYLOR LN 
(2) 6:46 ___ 22801 Three Notch Road 
(3) 6:49 ___ FDR BLVD @ MONTEREY LN 
(4) 6:51 ___ LAUREL GLEN RD @ BUBBA WY 
(5) 6:52 ___ LAUREL GLEN RD@OTHELLO LN 
(6) 6:53 ___ LAUREL GLEN RD @ WOODSTOWN WY 
(7) 6:54 ___ LAUREL GLEN RD @ ELKTON LN 
(8) 6:56 ___ SPRUCE DR @ GUNSTON DR 
(9) 6:57 ___ SPRUCE DR @ CHESTNUT RD 
(10) 6:58 ___ 45793 SPRUCE DRIVE 
(11) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 589 
 
6:45 ___ NORRIS (1) RD @ MOJAVE DR 
(2) 6:45 ___ GOLDENROD DR @ SUNFLOWER ST 
(3) 6:47 ___ GOLDENROD DR @ HEATHER ST 
(4) 6:49 ___ NORRIS RD @ TOWEY CT 
(5) 6:54 ___ FDR BLVD TRAFFIC CIRCLE @ CASTLETOWN WY 
(6) 6:55 ___ FDR BLVD TRAFFIC CIRCLE @ MEATH RD 
(7) 6:57 ___ FDR BLVD @ IVERSON DR 
(8) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 611 
6:31 ___ OLD ROLLING (1) RD @ SETTLERS LN 
(2) 6:33 ___ OLD ROLLING RD @ BAREFOOT DR 
(3) 6:34 ___ OLD ROLLING RD @ ABELL DR 



(4) 6:34 ___ ABELL DR @ TORINO DR 
(5) 6:35 ___ TORINO DR @ BAREFOOT DR 
(6) 6:37 ___ OLD ROLLING RD @ WOODSIDE WY 
(7) 6:38 ___ FDR BLVD @ SOUTH LAUREL GLEN RD 
(8) 6:38 ___ FDR BLVD @ MONTEREY LN 
(9) 6:42 ___ 22782 OLD ROLLING ROAD 
(10) 6:44 ___ TOWN CREEK DR @ FORD DR 
(11) 6:45 ___ TOWN CREEK DR @ POPLAR LN 
(12) 6:46 ___ GUNSTON DR @ ISLAND RD 
(13) 6:49 ___ TOWN CREEK DR @ EAST SUNRISE DR 
(14) 6:51 ___ EAST SUNRISE DR @ RIVER RD 
(15) 6:52 ___ ROLLING RD @ ROLLING CT 
(16) 6:52 ___ 45968 ROLLING RD 
(17) 6:53 ___ TOWN CREEK DR @ WEST QUINCY TER 
(18) 6:53 ___ TOWN CREEK DR @ BEECHWOOD PL 
(19) 6:53 ___ TOWN CREEK DR @ SHEERAN DR 
(20) 6:54 ___ TOWN CREEK DR @ LINDEN LN 
(21) 6:54 ___ TOWN CREEK DR @ CONNORS WY 
(22) 6:55 ___ TOWN CREEK DR @ MARSHALL RD 
(23) 6:55 ___ TOWN CREEK DR @ LEGERTON LN 
(24) 6:56 ___ TOWN CREEK DR @ CAMELOT CT 
(25) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 612 
 
6:38 ___ FDR (1) BLVD @ LANDING WY 
(2) 6:39 ___ FIRST COLONY BLVD @ MCCOOL DR 
(3) 6:42 ___ OLD PINE CT @ OAK DR 
(4) 6:43 ___ OAK DR @ WOODLAND ACRES RD 
(5) 6:43 ___ WOODLAND ACRES RD @ POTTER DR 
(6) 6:48 ___ BARINGER DR @ OAK TREE CT 
(7) 6:49 ___ BARINGER DR @ ARGYLE CT 
(8) 6:49 ___ BARINGER DR @ ELLIOTT CT 
(9) 6:51 ___ SHADY MILE DR @ CLEMENTS LN 
(10) 6:52 ___ SHADY MILE DR @ ELMBROOK DR 
(11) 6:52 ___ SHADY MILE DR @ F BIRCH LN 
(12) 6:53 ___ 23129 SHADY MILE DR 
(13) 6:55 ___ 45467 WOODLAWN DR 
(14) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 617 
 
6:44 ___ WILDEWOOD (1) PKY @ ORCHID DR 
(2) 6:47 ___ CYPRESS DR @ SASSAFRAS DR 
(3) 6:48 ___ SASSAFRAS DR @ BARBERRY LN 
(4) 6:49 ___ SYCAMORE HOLLOW DR @ HOLLYHOCK LN 
(5) 6:50 ___ SYCAMORE HOLLOW DR @ SYCAMORE LN 
(6) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 



 
Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 619 
 
6:41 ___ SWIFT FOX DR (1) @ BEAVER CREEK DR 
(2) 6:44 ___ BEAVER CREEK DR @ WOODLAND PARK RD 
(3) 6:45 ___ WOODLAND PARK RD @ SWIFT FOX DR 
(4) 6:51 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ PINEY WOOD CIR 
(5) 6:52 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ WHITE BIRCH CT 
(6) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 626 
 
6:51 ___ (1) FDR BLVD @ SCOTT CIR 
(2) 6:52 ___ BUCK HEWITT RD @ OLD HEWITT RD 
(3) 6:52 ___ BUCK HEWITT RD @ ALYDAR DR 
(4) 6:53 ___ BUCK HEWITT RD @ ORIOLE DR 
(5) 6:54 ___ BUCK HEWITT RD @ LINWOOD WY 
(6) 6:54 ___ BUCK HEWITT RD @ HAWTHORNE WY 
(7) 6:55 ___ BUCK HEWITT RD @ BALSAM WY 
(8) 6:55 ___ BUCK HEWITT RD @ BAY ARBOR WY 
(9) 6:56 ___ 45726 BUCK HEWITT ROAD 
(10) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 631 
 
6:24 ___ SCOTCH NECK (1) RD @ DANIELS RD 
(2) 6:24 ___ 45227 SCOTCH NECK RD 
(3) 6:25 ___ SCOTCH NECK RD @ MILLSTONE LN 
(4) 6:27 ___ SCOTCH NECK RD @ HUNT CT 
(5) 6:31 ___ 24591 PHILS LN 
(6) 6:33 ___ CLARKES LANDING RD @ LITTLE CREEK LN 
(7) 6:37 ___ NATS CREEK RD @ TIPPETT RD 
(8) 6:37 ___ NATS CREEK RD @ PARADISE LN 
(9) 6:38 ___ BLACKISTONE RD @ BLACKISTONE CIR 
(10) 6:38 ___ BLACKISTONE RD @ GRAVES RD 
(11) 6:39 ___ BLACKISTONE RD @ CONTRAIL RD 
(12) 6:40 ___ 44835 CLARKES LANDING RD 
(13) 6:40 ___ 44798 CLARKES LANDING RD 
(14) 6:41 ___ CLARKES LANDING RD @ RUFF RUFF LN 
(15) 6:41 ___ 44669 CLARKES LANDING RD 
(16) 6:41 ___ 44637 CLARKES LANDING RD 
(17) 6:41 ___ CLARKES LANDING RD @ LUCKY LN 
(18) 6:42 ___ CLARKES LANDING RD @ MARYMAX LN 
(19) 6:42 ___ CLARKES LANDING RD @ JOHN CAMERON WY 
(20) 6:42 ___ 44462 CLARKES LANDING RD 
(21) 6:42 ___ 44358 CLARKES LANDING RD 
(22) 6:43 ___ CLARKES LANDING RD @ RUSTIC WY 



(23) 6:43 ___ 44297 CLARKES LANDING RD 
(24) 6:46 ___ CLARKS MILL RD @ MILL POND RD 
(25) 6:47 ___ CLARKS MILL RD @ NALLEY RD 
(26) 6:48 ___ 45045 CLARKS MILL RD 
(27) 6:48 ___ CLARKS MILL RD @ HICKORY LANDING WY 
(28) 6:49 ___ 45300 CLARKS MILL ROAD 
(29) 6:50 ___ CLARKS MILL RD @ BREEZY LN 
(30) 6:53 ___ 44501 CLARKS MILL ROAD 
(31) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 646 
 
(1) 6:41 ___ 21975 FDR BLVD 
(2) 6:48 ___ SPRING VALLEY DR @ ROSEWOOD DR 
(3) 6:50 ___ SPRING VALLEY DR @ VALLEY CT 
(4) 6:52 ___ VALLEY DR @ FDR BL 
(5) 6:54 ___ 22083 SPRING VALLEY DR 
(6) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 647 
 
6:43 ___ TALLWOOD (1) RD @ PRIMEVERE ST 
(2) 6:45 ___ TALLWOOD RD @ SUGARBUSH ST 
(3) 6:46 ___ PRIMEVERE ST @ LARKSPUR ST 
(4) 6:48 ___ TALLWOOD RD @ MARGUERITE ST 
(5) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Esperanza Middle School 
Bus: 660 
 
6:38 ___ 43930 ST (1) ANDREWS CHURCH RD 
(2) 6:38 ___ 44017 ST ANDREWS CHURCH ROAD 
(3) 6:39 ___ ST ANDREWS LN @ PARKVIEW DR 
(4) 6:40 ___ ST ANDREWS LN @ PARKVIEW DR 
(5) 6:41 ___ ST ANDREWS LN @ BELLWOOD LN 
(6) 6:43 ___ ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD @ POPS WY 
(7) 6:43 ___ 44298 ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD 
(8) 6:43 ___ ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD @ DEMENT LN 
(9) 6:44 ___ 44400 ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD 
(10) 6:45 ___ OLD ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD @ BARNES AND YEH LN 
(11) 6:47 ___ 44651 ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD 
(12) 6:47 ___ 44620 ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD 
(13) 6:48 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ ROLLING OAK LN 
(14) 6:48 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ PINE NEEDLE CT 
(15) 6:49 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ SHADY HOLLOW LN 
(16) 6:49 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ CRESTWOOD LN 
(17) 6:49 ___ WILDEWOOD PKY @ KING WY 
(18) 6:50 ___ WHITE OAK PKY @ SURREY WY 



(19) 6:52 ___ WHITE OAK PKY @ WILLOW OAK CT 
(20) 6:52 ___ WHITE OAK PKY @ WHITE OAK CT 
(21) 6:55 ___ FDR BLVD @ CONDO MIDDLE ENTRANCE 
(22) 7:00 ___ ESPERANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL 


